DHARAM FOUNDATION EDUCATION TRUST CHD-PATIALA BYE PASS ROAD, SIRHIND (FGS.)

Dharam foundation Education Trust ,Sirhind is a registered trust, set-up as a non-profit organization for the development of educational institution that will impart quality education to the students of this area in particular and the state of Punjab in general .The trustee and

LIST OF GOVERNING BODY

1. S.Didar Singh S/o S.Dharam Singh Resident of Village Bara, Sirhind Distt:Fatehgarh Sahib

Founder Trustee(CHAIRMAN)

2. Smt.Harsimran Kaur W/o S.Jashandeep Singh Resident of Village Bara, Sirhind Distt:Fatehgarh Sahib

Secretary

3. Smt.Birinder Kaur Shergill W/o S.Didar Singh Resident of Village Bara, Sirhind Distt:Fatehgarh Sahib

Treasurer

4. S.Darshan Singh S/o S.Pritam Singh Resident of village Bagli, The-Khanna Distt:Ludhiana

Trustee

5. Smt.Ravneet Kaur W/o S.Gurbinder Singh Resident of Village Bara, Sichind Distt:Fatehgarh Sahib

Trustee

GREENFIELDS SCHOOL Sirhind - 140 406

GREENFIELD'S SCHOOL

dind - 140486

प/Kendriya Vidyalaya, बटरावाल ज्ञावनो/Baddowal Canit,

The Paradise International School (Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) GHAGGA District Patiala PUNJAB